________________________________________________________________________
UM1450
250mA, Low Consumption, Wide Input Voltage Linear Regulator
                                   UM1450S-xx SOT23-3
                                UM1450Y-xx SOT89-3
                                             UM1450B-xx SOT89-3
General Description

UM1450B-xx
SOT89-3
Ordering Information
UM1450
Package Type
S: SOT23-3
Y(B): SOT89-3
Output Voltage
e.g.   25=2.5V
         33=3.3V
________________________________________________________________________
UM1450
Marking Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1450S-25 2.5V
SOT23-3
5LA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1450S-26 2.6V 5LB
UM1450S-27 2.7V 5LC
UM1450S-28 2.8V 5LD
UM1450S-29 2.9V 5LE
UM1450S-30 3.0V 5LF
UM1450S-31 3.1V 5LH
UM1450S-32 3.2V 5LL
UM1450S-33 3.3V 5LM
UM1450S-34 3.4V 5LJ
UM1450S-35 3.5V 5LK
UM1450S-36 3.6V 5LN
UM1450S-37 3.7V 5LP
UM1450S-38 3.8V 5LQ
UM1450S-39 3.9V 5LR
UM1450S-40 4.0V 5LS
UM1450S-41 4.1V 5LT
UM1450S-42 4.2V 5LY
UM1450S-43 4.3V 5LU
UM1450S-44 4.4V 5LZ
UM1450S-45 4.5V 5M5
UM1450S-46 4.6V 5M6
UM1450S-47 4.7V 5M7
UM1450S-48 4.8V 5M8
UM1450S-49 4.9V 5M9
UM1450S-50 5.0V 5MA
UM1450Y-25 2.5V
SOT89-3
(Tab connected to
VDD)
1450Y25
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1450Y-26 2.6V 1450Y26
UM1450Y-27 2.7V 1450Y27
UM1450Y-28 2.8V 1450Y28
UM1450Y-29 2.9V 1450Y29
UM1450Y-30 3.0V 1450Y30
UM1450Y-31 3.1V 1450Y31
UM1450Y-32 3.2V 1450Y32
UM1450Y-33 3.3V 1450Y33
UM1450Y-34 3.4V 1450Y34
UM1450Y-35 3.5V 1450Y35
UM1450Y-36 3.6V 1450Y36
UM1450Y-37 3.7V 1450Y37
UM1450Y-38 3.8V 1450Y38
UM1450Y-39 3.9V 1450Y39
UM1450Y-40 4.0V 1450Y40
UM1450Y-41 4.1V 1450Y41
UM1450Y-42 4.2V 1450Y42
UM1450Y-43 4.3V 1450Y43
UM1450Y-44 4.4V 1450Y44
UM1450Y-45 4.5V 1450Y45
UM1450Y-46 4.6V 1450Y46
UM1450Y-47 4.7V 1450Y47
UM1450Y-48 4.8V 1450Y48
UM1450Y-49 4.9V 1450Y49
UM1450Y-50 5.0V 1450Y50
________________________________________________________________________
UM1450
Marking Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1450B-25 2.5V
SOT89-3
(Tab connected
to GND)
1450B25
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1450B-26 2.6V 1450B26
UM1450B-27 2.7V 1450B27
UM1450B-28 2.8V 1450B28
UM1450B-29 2.9V 1450B29
UM1450B-30 3.0V 1450B30
UM1450B-31 3.1V 1450B31
UM1450B-32 3.2V 1450B32
UM1450B-33 3.3V 1450B33
UM1450B-34 3.4V 1450B34
UM1450B-35 3.5V 1450B35
UM1450B-36 3.6V 1450B36
UM1450B-37 3.7V 1450B37
UM1450B-38 3.8V 1450B38
UM1450B-39 3.9V 1450B39
UM1450B-40 4.0V 1450B40
UM1450B-41 4.1V 1450B41
UM1450B-42 4.2V 1450B42
UM1450B-43 4.3V 1450B43
UM1450B-44 4.4V 1450B44
UM1450B-45 4.5V 1450B45
UM1450B-46 4.6V 1450B46
UM1450B-47 4.7V 1450B47
UM1450B-48 4.8V 1450B48
UM1450B-49 4.9V 1450B49
UM1450B-50 5.0V 1450B50
________________________________________________________________________
UM1450
Pin Description